
 

MEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE 2015 
 
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   LOCATION  TIME 
Fri  8/28/15 Allen Hancock  MPC   7:00 PM 
Thu  9/10/15 @ COS    Visalia   3:00 PM 
Fri  9/11/15 @ Glendale   Glendale  7:00 PM 
Thu  9/17/15 Lassen    MPC   12:00 PM 
Tu  9/22/15 COS    MPC   2:00 PM 
Fri  9/25/15 Modesto    Modesto  4:00 PM 
Tu  9/29/15 Skyline   San Bruno  2:00 PM 
Fri  10/2/15 Canada   MPC   2:00 PM 
Tu  10/6/15 De Anza   MPC   7:00 PM 
Fri  10/9/15 @LPC    Livermore  12:00 PM 
Tu  10/13/15 Hartnell   Salinas   6:30 PM 
Fri  10/16/15 Gavilan   Gilroy   4:00 PM 
Tu  10/20/15 American River  MPC   2:00 PM 
Fri  10/23/15 West Valley   MPC   2:00 PM 
Tu  10/27/15 Evergreen   MPC   7:00 PM 
Fri  10/30/15 Ohlone    MPC   6:00 PM 
Tu  11/3/15 @ Cabrillo   Santa Cruz  2:00 PM 
Fri  11/6/15 @ Chabot   Hayward  3:00 PM 
Tu  11/10/15 @ CCSF   San Francisco  3:00 PM 
Fri  11/13/15 Foothill   MPC   4:00 PM 
 
 
 
HEAD COACH:  Artie Cairel (831) 646-4127 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Lyndon Schutzler (831) 646-4221 
ATHLETIC TRAINER: Jeff McCart (831) 646-4227 
EQUIPMENT:  Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4228 
MASCOT:   Lobos 
COLORS:   Maroon and White 
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